
178 Bude - Launceston - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)
Stratton, Tree Inn (SE-bound)
Red Post, Red Post Junction (E-bound)
Bridgerule, Jewell’s Cross Garage (SW-bound)
Whitstone, Paradise Park (S-bound)
Yeolmbridge, Bus Shelter (SW-bound)
St Stephens, Post Box (SE-bound)
Launceston, Westgate Street (W-bound)
Launceston, Pennygillam (S-bound)
Bolventor, Jamaica Inn (opp)
Cardinham, Lay By (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0730
0742
0747
0749
0756
0810
0814
0821

Col

0823
0827
0840
0847
0857

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

178 Callywith College - Launceston - Bude

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Bolventor, Jamaica Inn (opp)
Launceston, Pennygillam (S-bound)
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)
St Stephens, Post Box (NW-bound)
Yeolmbridge, Yeolm Bridge (NE-bound)
Whitstone, Paradise Park (N-bound)
Bridgerule, Jewell’s Cross Garage (N-bound)
Red Post, Red Post Junction (SW-bound)
Stratton, Tree Inn (opp)
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)

Col
1

1640
1700
1711
1715

Col
1

1717
1721
1723
1738
1744
1747
1751
1758

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

Notes: 1 - Operates on working days of organization Schooldays
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