

Bude - Launceston - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

	Service Restrictions	Col	Col	
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)		0730	_	
Stratton, Tree Inn (SE-bound)		0742	_	
Red Post, Red Post Junction (E-bound)		0747	_	
Bridgerule, Jewell's Cross Garage (SW-bou	nd)	0749	_	
Whitstone, Paradise Park (S-bound)		0756	_	
Yeolmbridge, Bus Shelter (SW-bound)		0810	_	
St Stephens, Post Box (SE-bound)		0814	_	
Launceston, Westgate Street (W-bound)		0821	0823	
Launceston, Pennygillam (S-bound)		_	0827	
Bolventor, Jamaica Inn (opp)		_	0840	
Cardinham, Lay By (SW-bound)		_	0847	
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bo	und)	_	0857	

Saturdays

Bank Holidavs

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days



Callywith College - Launceston - Bude

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service F	Restrictions Col	Col							
	Notes 1	1							
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	1640	_							
Bolventor, Jamaica Inn (opp)	1700	_							
Launceston, Pennygillam (S-bound)	1711	-							
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)	1715	1717							
St Stephens, Post Box (NW-bound)	_	1721							
Yeolmbridge, Yeolm Bridge (NE-bound)	_	1723							
Whitstone, Paradise Park (N-bound)	_	1738							
Bridgerule, Jewell's Cross Garage (N-bound)	_	1744							
Red Post, Red Post Junction (SW-bound)	_	1747							
Stratton, Tree Inn (opp)	_	1751							
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)	_	1758							
	Sat	urdays	Sundays	Bank Holidays					

no service

Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

Notes: 1 - Operates on working days of organization Schooldays